



ABOUT MOUNTAINEER STOCKMAN'S COLLEGE

2023 MOUNTAINEER STOCKMAN'S COLLEGE

December 8-9, 2023 Canaan Valley Resort Davis, West Virginia

2023 Goals

Education:

Provide cutting-edge production and management information via industry experts.

Network:

Effectively connect producers, service providers and governmental representatives.

Leadership:

Develop and share leadership skills through industry organization. WVU Extension is pleased to present the 2023 Mountaineer Stockman's College, December 8-9, at Canaan Valley Resort in Davis, West Virginia. This year's conference will bring together top livestock producers to promote the growth, development and success of livestock production in West Virginia.

Why Support This Event?

To make this and future programs available for West Virginia livestock producers, we welcome your support! Your role is vital in the growth, development and success of livestock production in West Virginia.

It takes a strong support system to build a sustainable agribusiness, and we value you as an important stakeholder for this event. We hope you will consider this unique opportunity to support and strengthen education for West Virginia livestock producers.

Audience:

With more than 10,500 West Virginia livestock producers striving to develop and grow sustainable agribusinesses, this event will help provide them with the knowledge and tools for long-term success. As part of WVU's land-grant mission, it is the responsibility of WVU Extension to provide educational opportunities to help fulfill the needs of all West Virginians.

Objectives:

- Increase producer knowledge of current and emerging production and management concepts.
- Improve efficiency, sustainability and profitability of livestock production enterprises in West Virginia.
- Improve relationships among producers, agriculture service providers and government agencies.

For conference information, contact: Kevin Shaffer, at 304-669-1598 or Kevin.Shaffer@mail.wvu.edu or Ronnie Helmondollar at 304-293-9464 or Ronnie.Helmondollar@mail.wvu.edu

In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, WVU is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, and reprisal of retaliation for prior civil rights activity. Reasonable accommodations will be made to provide this content in alternate formats upon request. Contact the WVU Extension Office of Communications at 304-293-4222. For all other ADA requests, contact Division of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion at diversity@mail.wvu.edu.





SPONSORSHIP LEVELS					
2023 MOUNTAINEER STOCKMAN'S COLLEGE	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze (Commercial/ Nonprofit)
	Donation	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250/100
December 8-9, 2023 Canaan Valley Resort Davis, West Virginia	Exhibit booth during conference				
	Recognition in conference packet (name/logo)				
	Name/logo on conference signage				
	Verbal recognition				
In accordance with Federal Iaw and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, WVU is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, and reprisal of retaliation for prior civil rights activity. Reasonable accommodations will be made to provide this content in alternate formats upon request. Contact the WVU Extension Office of Communications at 304-293-4222. For all other ADA requests, contact Division of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion at diversity@ mail.wvu.edu.	Donated scholarships for participants	2	1		
	Guest registrations	2	1	1	1/1





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FORM

2023 MOUNTAINEER STOCKMAN'S COLLEGE

December 8-9, 2023 Canaan Valley Resort Davis, West Virginia



In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, WVU is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, and reprisal of retaliation for prior civil rights activity.

Reasonable accommodations will be made to provide this content in alternate formats upon request. Contact the WVU Extension Office of Communications at 304-293-4222. For all other ADA requests, contact Division of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion at diversity @mail.wvu.edu.

Name:						
Company/Organization:						
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:				
Primary Phone:	_ Secondary Phone:					
Email:						

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Please see sponsorship levels sheet for information. Please check one of the following: Platinum: \$1.500 □ Gold: \$1.000 □ Silver: \$500 □ Bronze (Comm): \$250 □ Bronze (NP): \$100 DONATIONS AND SPONSORSHIPS CHECK: Amount Enclosed: Check Number: (Make checks payable to WVU Foundation. Memo line: Stockman's College Sponsor) Signature: Title: _____ Date: _____ **CREDIT CARD:** Card Type: □ American Express □ MasterCard □ Diners Club □ Discover □ VISA Card Number: _____ Expiration Date: _____ Name on Card: Signature for Credit Card:

Please return completed form and payment in full to: WVU Extension, 1194 Evansdale Drive, Room G213, Morgantown, WV 26506.

Questions? Contact WVU Extension at 304-293-2566.